STATE OF WISCONSIN

Town of Lincoln

Monroe County

The Town Board of the Town of Lincoln County, Wisconsin, hereby provides its written notice and the agenda of the Board of the Town of Lincoln for January 14, 2025, at 7:00 pm, at the Town of Lincoln Fire Station for the Town Caucus and Regular Board meeting.

Caucus

- Town Chairman
- Supervisor 1
- Supervisor 2

BOARD MEETING

- 1. Call to order.
- 2. Clerk Report
- 3. Fire District update-
- 4. Boulder Rd-Update
- 5. Ordinance Establishing Road Standards
- 6. Update Salt/Sand Agreement
- 7. Fire Department and Town Bills
- 8. Patrolman Report
- 9. Correspondence –if any
- 10. Adjournment.

Dated this 13^h January 2025.

Lynda Callaway, Clerk